



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Corporation Service Company
SUITE 2320
33 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Doc#: 0923003031 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/18/2009 04:34 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR	EII ING	OFFICE !	ICE AND	•

a. INITIAL FINANCING STA 0535441186 D	ate:12/20/2005 B: P:		to be filed [for record] (or r	MENT AMENOMENT recorded) in the S
TERMINATION: E	fectiveness of the Shancing Statement identified above	is terminated with respect to security interest(s)) of the Secured Party authorizing this Term	nination Statement.
CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the Firunning Statement identified a tional period provided by upnicable law.			
. ASSIGNMENT (full	or partial): Give name of assig iee in item 7a or 7b an	d address of assignee in item 7c; and also give n	name of assignor in item 9	
		Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check		
	wing three boxes and provide appropriat information i		conly <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	
CHANGE name and/or:	address: Please refer to the detailed instructions	DELETE name: Give record name	ADD name: Complete item 7a	or7h and elepitem 7:
	the name/address of a party.	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	also complete items 7e-7g (if a	oplicable).
. CURRENT RECORD IN 6a. ORGANIZATION'S N)/		
		τ_{-}		
JUICE TYM	IE, INC.			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FI. ST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		0,		
. CHANGED (NEW) OR A	ADDED INFORMATION:	92		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S I				
		" (_		
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	T NAME	FIRST NAME	January E. Marie	Tarren
. W. WADIVIDONE O ENO	, thuis	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
: MAILING ADDRESS		СПУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
. MAILING ADDRESS		СПУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
MAILING ADDRESS SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7-	
	ORGANIZATION		77g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any
SEEINSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL)	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	77g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any
: SEEINSTRUCTIONS : AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Releted or added, or give entire restated collate	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass	igned.	any N
SEEINSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collate.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass we'll assignor, if this is an Assignor, if this is an Assignor, if this is an Assignor.	rig. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if :	any
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collated and added, or give entire restated collated and added.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Asset by a Debtor, check here and enter name of and enter name of assignor).	rig. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if :	any
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collated and added	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	any
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collated and added	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	any
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collated and added, or give entire restated collated and added.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	any
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collated and added	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	any
NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the pa. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEROF SECURED adds the pa. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEROF TO St. HNDIVIDUAL'S LAST	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collate and authorizing this a authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized that authorized BANK OF AMERICA, N. D. LASALLE BANK NATION.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	ized by a Debtor wh
AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Pleted or added, or give entire restated collate and authorizing this a authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized that authorized BANK OF AMERICA, N. D. LASALLE BANK NATION.	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION eral description, or describe collateral ass MENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As ad by a Debtor, check here and enter name of A. (SUCCESSOR BY	signed. signment). If this is an Amendment author of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	any

0923003031 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

THE SOUTH 361.21 PRET OF THE MORTH 853.50 PRET (EXCEPT THE BAST 150 FRET THEREOF) OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE MORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 38 MORTH, RANGE 14, RAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

(EXCF TING THEREFRON THAT PART THEREOF WHICH LIES SOUTH OF A LIES DRAWN PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID HAST 1/2 OF THE MORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 6, THROUGH A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID EAST 1/2 OF THE MORTHWEST 1// OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 6, WHICH POINT IS \$23.53 PEET SOUTH FROM 'EF MORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 6; AND ALSO EXCEPTING THERE NOW THE WEST 253.00 FRET OF THE SOUTH 156.00 FRET OF THE MORTH 678.29 FRET OF THE NAST 1/2 OF THE MORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 6);

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 OVER AND ACROSS THE MEST 17 FEET OF THE MORTH 492.29 FEET (EXCEPT THE WATH 33 FEET THERBOF) ALSO THE MEST 17 FEET OF THE SOUTH 156.00 FEET OF THE MORTH 572.29 FEET OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TYMENIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, FOR ROADWAY PURIOUSE FOR INGRESS & EGRESS AND FOR SEWER AND OTHER UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AS RESERVED IN THE MARRANTY DEED FROM PENNOYER MERCHANTS TRANSFER COMPANY, A CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS, TO BERNARD S. MADORIM AND LUCILLE SIRK DATED MOVEMBER 2, 1964 AND RECORPS MOVEMBER 24, 1964 AS DOCUMENT BO. 19313050, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF FARCEL 1 IN, UNDER, OVER AM ACLOSS FOR THE INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AND OPERATION OF UNDERGROUND WATER MAIN, SENER AND OTHER LINES AND UTILITIES AND INCLUDING THE RIGH. * ACCESS RECORDED NOVEMBER 1, 2005 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0530519080, DESCRIBED AS EXCLOSE:

A STRIP OF LAND 8.0 FRET WIDE, BEING 4.0 FRET ON EACH SIDE OF THE PCLOWING DESCRIBED LINE: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST 43EL PITEST, BEING 33 FRET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE MORTHMEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWIST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 38 MORTH, RANGE 14, MAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL TIPLIAM, SAID POINT BEING 1,114.00 FRET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID MORTHWEST QUARTER; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE SOUTH LINE OF MEST 43RD STREET, 120.00 FRET; THENCE EAST, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 7.00 FRET; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 6.00 FRET; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 6.00 FRET; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 6.00 FRET; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 6.00 FRET; THENCE SOUTH, AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 204.77 FRET TO THE MORTH FACE OF A CONCRETE BLOCK BUILDING, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address:

4401 S. Oakley Avenue, Chicago, IL

PERM TAX# 20-06-300-029-0000